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EVENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 Details: Call 718-284-4700 

Monday, May 2 
12:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

Urban Justice Ctr Family  Legal Clinic 
District Office, 1669 Bedford Ave,  

Wednesday, May 4 
6:30 PM – 8:00 PM  

Housing Fair for Property Owners 
 P.S. 372, 

512 Carroll St, Brooklyn 11215 

Monday  to Saturday, May 9-14 
 Times Vary 

Brooklyn Senior Games 
St. Johns Rec. Center  

1251 Prospect Pl., Brooklyn 11213 

Tuesday, May 10 
 6:30 PM  

Mental Health Advisory Meeting 
SUNY Downstate, 395 Lenox Rd, 11203 

Thurs, May 12 / Tues, May 17/  
Thurs, May 19 

9:00 AM – 2:00 PM  
Employment Hiring Events 

Brownsville Multi Service Center  
444 Thomas Boyland, 11212 

Sunday May 15 
11:00 PM – 2:00 PM  

Stop ‘N’ Swap at PS 9 
80 Underhill Ave, Brooklyn 11238 

Friday, May 20 
 10:00 AM – 2:00 PM  

United Against  Violence Taskforce 
P.S./I.S. 284 

213 Osborn St., Brooklyn 11212 

Monday, May 23 
 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM  

Career Development Workshop 
 New Dimensions Seventh Day Adventist 

Church 1026 Winthrop St. Brooklyn 11212 

Thursday, May 26 
 11:00 AM – 2:00 PM  

SNAP Applications For Seniors 
District Office, 1669 Bedford Ave., Brooklyn 

Thursday, May 26 
 11:00 AM – 2:00 PM  

Mental Health Professional Luncheon 
899 10th Ave, Manhattan 10019  State Senator Jesse Hamilton, 20th  District  |  nysenate.gov/senator/jesse-hamilton   |  718-284-4700 
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